www.del taww.com
Automation for a Changing World
Delta Human Machine
Interface
DOP Series
1
One Touch Gives You Limitless Possibilities with HMI
Best Performance

Dimensions Unit: mm (inches)
26
Ordering Information
【Product Name】
  DOP：Delta Operation Panel
【Product Name】
  DOP：Delta Operation Panel
【Function Code】
   K: Keypad
【Peripheral Interface】
  0: None
  1: USB Host only
  5: USB Host and SD
【Cable Length】
  5: 5 m
  A: 10 m
【Appearance】
【Appearance】
【Type】
  S: Standard model
  E: Ethernet model
  PS: Standard model with professional functions
  PE: Ethernet model with professional functions
  VS: Standard model with VGA input
【Type】
  S: Standard Type
  E: Ethernet
【Series】
  B：B Series HMI
【Series】
  H：H  Series HMI
【Display Size】
  03: 4.3 inches / 05: 5.6  inches
  07: 7  inches / 08: 8 inches
  10: 10.1 / 10.4 inches
【Display Size】
  07：7 inches
【Resolution】
  1: QVGA 4: WVGA
  5: SVGA 6: WXGA
【Resolution】
  4: WVGA
DOP - B 07 S 4 1 1 K
DOP - H 07 S 4 6 5
【Product Name】
  DOP: Delta Operation Panel 【Type】
   B: Standard Type
【Series】
  W: W Series
【Display Size】
  10: 10"
  12: 12.1"
  15: 15"
【Resolution】
   5: SVGA
   7: XGA
DOP - W 12 7 B
DELTA_IA-HMI_DOP-Series_C_EN_20180207
Industrial Automation Headquarters
Delta Electronics, Inc.
Taoyuan Technology Center
No.18, Xinglong Rd., Taoyuan District,
Taoyuan City 33068, Taiwan
TEL: 886-3-362-6301 / FAX: 886-3-371-6301
Asia
Delta Electronics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
No.182 Minyu Rd., Pudong Shanghai, P.R.C.
Post code : 201209
TEL: 86-21-6872-3988 / FAX: 86-21-6872-3996
Customer Service: 400-820-9595
Delta Electronics (Japan), Inc.